IT'S TIME

TO ENROLL!

Your annual benefits
enrollment is coming soon.

X

ENROLLMENT DATES: Aug 1-18, 2023

Attention all staff: Medina Valley ISD has partnered with First Financial to
now offer, enroll, and manage all our insurance benefits. Representatives
will be on-site to help you enroll for the 2023-2024 plan year. Please review
the schedule below for your campus dates and times. It is required that all
employees enroll even if you are declining benefits. You can either enroll in
person at your campus or online by following the instructions on the right
side of this page. All products, descriptions, and rates can be found at
https://ffbenefits.ffga.com/medinavalleyisd.

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

On-site date

8-01-2023
8-02-2023
8-03-2023

8-08-2023
8-09-2023
8-10-2023
8-11-2023

8-14-2023
8-15-2023
8-16-2023

8-17-2023
8-18-2023

Campus

Central Office/New Employees
Central Office/New Employees
Central Office/New Employees

Maintenance
Potranco Elem.
Ladera Elem.
Luckey Ranch Elem.

Loma Alta M.S.
Castroville Elem.
Medina Valley M.S.
La Coste Elem.
Medina Valley H.S.
Medina Valley H.S.
Transportation

*Please bring all dependent’s social security numbers to enrollment
*Bilingual agents will be available at each campus

8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00

8:00 - 2:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
8:00 - 4:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-2:00

ONLINE ENROLLMENT
INSTRUCTIONS

When you are ready to enroll, visit

https://ffoenefits.ffga.com/medinavalleyisd
and click on the How to Enroll tab and then
click on the red Enroll Now button to login.

Login and PIN

Your login is your social security number,
no dashes (123456789). Your pin is the last
four digits of your social security number
and the last two digits of your birth year
(678977). It should be a 6-digit pin.

Verify your personal information.
Verify all dependent information
including SSN and date of birth.
This step is very important!
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