IT'S TIME TO ENROLL!

Your annual benefits enrollment is coming soon.



ENROLLMENT DATES: Aug 1-18, 2023

Attention all staff: Medina Valley ISD has partnered with First Financial to now offer, enroll, and manage all our insurance benefits. Representatives will be on-site to help you enroll for the 2023-2024 plan year. Please review the schedule below for your campus dates and times. It is required that all employees enroll even if you are declining benefits. You can either enroll in person at your campus or online by following the instructions on the right side of this page. All products, descriptions, and rates can be found at https://ffbenefits.ffga.com/medinavalleyisd.

ONLINE ENROLLMENT INSTRUCTIONS

When you are ready to enroll, visit https://ffbenefits.ffga.com/medinavalleyisd and click on the How to Enroll tab and then click on the red Enroll Now button to login.

	<u>On-site date</u>	<u>Campus</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	8-01-2023	Central Office/New Employees	8:00 - 4:00
Wednesday	8-02-2023	Central Office/New Employees	8:00 - 4:00
Thursday	8-03-2023	Central Office/New Employees	8:00 - 4:00
Tuesday	0 00 2022	Maintenance	8.00 2.00
Tuesday	8-08-2023		8:00 - 2:00
Wednesday	8-09-2023	Potranco Elem.	8:00 - 4:00
Thursday	8-10-2023	Ladera Elem.	8:00 - 4:00
Friday	8-11-2023	Luckey Ranch Elem.	8:00 - 4:00
Monday	8-14-2023	Loma Alta M.S.	8:00 - 4:00
		Castroville Elem.	8:00 - 4:00
Tuesday	8-15-2023	Medina Valley M.S.	8:00 - 4:00
		La Coste Elem.	8:00 - 4:00
Wednesday	8-16-2023	Medina Valley H.S.	8:00 - 4:00
Thursday	8-17-2023	Medina Valley H.S.	8:00 - 4:00
Friday	8-18-2023	Transportation	8:00 - 2:00

*Please bring all dependent's social security numbers to enrollment *Bilingual agents will be available at each campus



Login and PIN

Your login is your social security number, no dashes (123456789). Your pin is the last four digits of your social security number and the last two digits of your birth year (678977). It should be a 6-digit pin.

- Verify your personal information.
- Verify all dependent information including SSN and date of birth. This step is very important!

